PROFESSIONAL QUALITY WATERING NOZZLES
for landscape turf or plant watering - low to medium flow pressure applications
Professional’s Choice Watering Products
Pattern Master
Multi-Pattern Spray Nozzle
Magnum-Mini™
Adjustable Spray Nozzle
Ideal for turf or plant watering, equipment

Variable Spray Patterns
8 Multi-Spray Patterns
320˚
PushSmart On/Off
& Flow Control
Short
28”
Long
41”
320˚ Ratcheting
Spray Head
For detailed ordering information of custom
markers, visit www.underhill.us
ordering
Standard Disks with Markings
FTM-Y-75 l Yellow Disk with 75
FTM-R-100 l Red Disk with 100
FTM-W-150 m White Disk with 150
FTM-BL-200 l Blue Disk with 200
FTM-BK-250 l Black Disk with 250
FTM-RWB-KIT 3 Disks with Yardages (l/m/l)
FTM-YRWBB-KIT 5 Disks with Yardages (l/l/m/l/l)
Custom Disks for Fairway, Tee Box and Driving Range
FTM-Y l Yellow Disk no markings